
Directing and Scoring Rota 

 

    Date 

 

Event Director Scorer 

01/07/2016 Friday Teams of Four Donald Coulson 

05/07/2016 Tuesday 

 

Pelley Osborne 

08/07/2016 Friday 

 

Eddleston Pelley 

12/07/2016 Tuesday 

 

Hudson Ashman 

15/07/2016 Friday 

 

Pelley Coulson 

19/07/2016 Tuesday 

 

Dara Eddleston 

22/07/2016 Friday 

 

Eddleston Pelley 

26/07/2016 Tuesday British Summer Sim pairs Richard Richard 

29/07/2016 Friday 

 

Donald Eddleston 

02/08/2016 Tuesday 

 

Hudson Ashman 

05/08/2016 Friday Teams of Four Pelley Osborne 

09/08/2016 Tuesday 

 

Dara Pelley 

12/08/2016 Friday 

 

McBryde Osborne 

16/08/2016 Tuesday 

 

Hudson Coulson 

19/08/2016 Friday 

 

Donald Pelley 

23/08/2016 Tuesday 

 

Dara Eddleston 

26/08/2016 Friday 

 

McBryde Coulson 

30/08/2016 Tuesday 

 

Richard Richard 

  

  

 


